
2017 Mason County Garbage - Holiday Schedule

Holiday 2017
Day of 

Week
Office Hauling

Mason 

County 

Transfer 

Stations

Olympic 

View 

Transfer 

Station

New Year's Day,observed Jan 2 Monday Closed Normal Closed Open

Martin Luther King Day Jan 16 Monday Open Normal Closed Open

Presidents' Day Feb 20 Monday Closed Normal Closed Open

Memorial Day May 29 Monday Closed Normal Closed Open

Independence Day Jul 4 Tuesday Closed Normal Closed Open

Labor Day Sep 4 Monday Closed Normal Closed Open

Columbus Day Oct 9 Monday Open Normal Open Open

Veterans Day,observed Nov 10 Friday Open Normal Closed Open

Thanksgiving Day Nov 23 Thursday Closed Normal Closed Closed

Thanksgiving Day Friday Nov 24 Friday Closed Normal Open Open

Christmas Day Dec 25 Monday Closed Closed Closed Closed

New Year's Day 2018 Jan 16 Monday Closed Normal Closed Open

Christmas week routes will move one day forward 


